267
SIN 33721
TRI-ONE™
Tri-One Tables
MULTI-USE TABLES (8500/8600 SERIES)
Tri-O
ne
CONSTRUCTION

available; daisy chains are non-sequential; connect up to 8
modules
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
MODULAR TABLE QTY MODEL NO. EXAMPLE
TOP 4 85-3084MCT Finish FO
LEG 4 08-0227APL4
GANGING 3 08-1505GB
MODESTY 4 85-0884MD Finish FO
GROMMET/POWER/DATA 4 01-DUOBEZELS PDC-L
FLEXIBLE SIZE TOP QTY MODEL NO. EXAMPLE
TOP 4 86-FLEXMCT30 Width 79
Color WH
LEG 4 08-0227SPL4
GANGING 3 08-1505GB
MODESTY No Modesty
GROMMET/POWER/DATA No Grommet
MEETING TABLE QTY MODEL NO. EXAMPLE
TOP 1 86-4296MTKH Color WTA
LEG 1 08-2828YLG84 Finish BLK
GROMMET/POWER/DATA 1 GC Color BLK
TRAINING TABLE QTY MODEL NO. EXAMPLE
TOP 6 86-2472TTKH Color PTM
LEG 6 08-2427TLC72 Casters SOFT
GANGING 5 08-1505GB
NESTING 6 08-FLIP
MODESTY 6 86-0865HMD Color PTM
GROMMET/POWER/DATA 6 01-PDUOBEZELW PDC-C
TFL (T) & HPL (P) LAMINATE OPTIONS
Tops with Knife Edge Profile available in HPL Only.
WOODGRAIN
AS Asian Night PNW Pinnacle Walnut
BW Beigewood PTK Portico Teak
CO Columbian Walnut RC River Cherry
EF Espresso SCH Select Cherry^
FLW Florence Walnut SPW Sepia Walnut
GC Golden Cherry^ SKC Shaker Cherry
KHE Kirsche SBP Smoky Brown Pear
MW Mahogany Walnut^ TK Studio Teak
MNR Midnight Run SM Sugar Maple
NTM Natural Marrone WTA Weathered Ash
ORW Oak Riftwood WNB White Nebbia
^ HPL only WC Williamsburg Cherry
SOLID
BL Black FHG Fashion Grey
WH Designer White SG Slate Grey
Designers Jim Contois and Ramsey Madsen complement existing products with the Tri-One Table
Collection. A full offering of training, meeting, and modular tables are available in flexible models
that is sure to meet every expectation with integrated power and data capabilities.
Knife (K) Square (Y)
268
SIN 33721
MULTI-USE TABLES (8500/8600 SERIES)
TRI-ONE™
Tri-One Tables
VENEER (W) OPTIONS
Veneer features UVAdvantage, an ultra-violet finish, on all exposed
surfaces by utilizing roll-coat UV technology
AW Artisan Walnut MW Mahogany Walnut
AS Asian Night MAS Mesa Sunset*
CO Columbian Walnut MTS Metropolis Sky
DC Dark Cherry PNW Pinnacle Walnut
DFW Dark Forest Walnut ORW Oak Riftwood*
EW Espresso SCH Select Cherry
FO Fawn Oak* SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SM Sugar Maple
HW Harvest Walnut WTA Weathered Ash*
HNW Henna Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
LW Legacy Walnut
* Finish is Low Sheen
GROMMET OPTIONS & POWER/DATA UNIT LOCATIONS
Grommets are available in modular, meeting, and training tops. Tops
may also be ordered without grommets at no additional charge.